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111/05/05 13:48:04 EAR 0.00 13,423.00 146,691.00 BEEEILM
111/05/06 10:51:48 BB 0.00 6,817.00 153,508.00 02011
111/05/13 10:13:24 EEARR 0.00 4,483.00 157,991.00 HEEEILMH
111/05/20 14:51:39 EAR 0.00 42,009.00 200,000.00 BEEILM
111/05/25 04:36:59 2EE 252.00 0.00 199,748.00 110523252341
111/05/25 04:36:59 BES 582.00 0.00 199,166.00 110527021334
111/05/25 04:36:59 BEE 675.00 0.00 198,491.00 110527021639
111/05/25 04:36:59 BES 595.00 0.00 197,896.00 110527026141
111/05/25 04:36:59 BEE 697.00 0.00 197,199.00 110527026142
111/05/25 04:37:00 BEE 776.00 0.00 196,423.00 110527026143
111/05/25 04:37:00 BEBR 134.00 0.00 196,289.00 110527026154
111/05/25 04:37:00 BER 763.00 0.00 195,526.00 110527026231
111/05/25 04:37:00 BES 637.00 0.00 194,889.00 110527026232
111/05/25 04:37.00 BEB 125.00 0.00 194,764.00 110527093227
111/05/25 04:37.00 BE=8 775.00 0.00 193,989.00 110527093234
111/05/25 04:37:00 BER 468.00 0.00 193,521.00 11050905056619
111/05/25 04:37:00 o8 1,201.00 0.00 192,320.00 11050910199992
111/05/25 04:37:01 BER 699.00 0.00 191,621.00 11050919676971
111/05/25 04:37.01 BEE £99.00 0.00 190,922.00 11050919682356
111/05/25 04:37:01 BiEE 1,399.00 0.00 189,523.00 11050905358000
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111/05/03 10:56:16 BEARK 0.00 36,968.00 221,925.00 BEEILMH
111/05117 03:42:24 BRE 112,774.00 0.00 109,151.00 035110088894
111/05/17 03:46:04 (E35 32,858.00 0.00 76,293.00 038129360569
111/05/26 12:00:25 BEARK 0.00 97,604.00 173,897.00 BEEEILH
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111/05/03 10:56:17 EAR 0.00 8,404.00 59,810.00 FEE&EILH
111/05/04 04:18:33 BRE 42,588.00 0.00 17,222.00 035040097860A
111/05/05 15:29:05 EEARK 0.00 397.00 17,619.00 XZEFTILT
111/05/24 13:43:17 EARR 0.00 1,899.00 19,518.00 FEE&IL™
111/05/26 12:00:23 EA 0.00 32,974.00 52,492.00 EEEILH
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111/05/03 10:14:34 BEAR 0.00 31,628.00 33,427.00 EE®ILMH
111/05/03 10:56:17 BEAR 0.00 19,333.00 52,760.00 FEEILM
111/05/03 10:57:54 53 52,760.00 0.00 0.00
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111/05/03 10:56:17 EARR 0.00 15,756.00 99,278.00 BEEEILM
111/05/04 04:19:12 i) 19,636.00 0.00 79,642.00 02F5040097860A
111/05/04 04:19:12 %R 15,988.00 0.00 63,654.00 025040097860A
111/05/26 12:00:23 EARR 0.00 19,404.00 83,058.00 EEEILM
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